
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

77 

6 

88 

28 

15 

55 

57 

4 

Name 

ANDRE MARQUES 

WELLINGTON CIRINO 

BETO MONTEIRO 

DANILO DIRANI 

ROBERVAL ANDRADE 

PAULO SALUSTIANO 

FELIPE TOZZO 

FELIPE GIAFFONE 

Class 

TRUCK 

TRUCK 

TRUCK 

TRUCK 

TRUCK 

TRUCK 

SUPERTRUCK 

TRUCK 

Best Tm 

1:19.318 

1:19.351 

1:19.799 

1:19.922 

1:19.976 

1:20.267 

1:20.827 

1:21.026 

Diff 

0.033 

0.481 

0.604 

0.658 

0.949 

1.509 

1.708 

Gap 

0.033 

0.448 

0.123 

0.054 

0.291 

0.560 

0.199 

In 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

4 

2 

S1 Best 

33.691 

33.530 

33.565 

33.743 

33.660 

33.725 

33.926 

34.032 

S2 Best 

28.543 

28.500 

28.772 

28.703 

29.055 

28.996 

29.193 

29.296 

S3 Best 

17.008 

17.162 

17.211 

17.256 

17.220 

17.359 

17.429 

17.618 

Lps 

4 

4 

7 

4 

7 

6 

6 

4 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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OBS: Resultados sujeitos a vistorias técnicas e/ou desportivas Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOVOTEMPO 

COPA TRUCK - COPA SHELL HB20 

COPA TRUCK 

Top Qualifying TRUCK 4ª ETAPA 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:15:01 

Autódromo Zilmar Beux-Cascavel 3,058 km 

18/07/2021 09:20 


